
Water Resources  

Final Environmental  
Impact Statement 

Cricket Valley Energy Project – Dover, NY  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Figures: Water Resources 

 
 



")26

")26¬«22

N 
Ch

ipp
aw

all
a R

d

Ore B
ed 

Rd

570570
560560

550550
540540

530530
520520

610
610

600
600

590
590

580
580

570
570

470
470 480480

490
490

500
500

510
510

460
460

450
450

440
440

430
430

420
420

430
430

440
440

450
450

46
0

46
0

45
0

45
0 44
0

44
0 43
0

43
0 42
0

42
0

510
510

500
500

490
490

480
480

470
470

530530
520520

510
510

500
500
490
49048

0
48

0

53
0

53
052

0
52

0510510

490
490500
500510

510

44
0

44
0450450

460460

510
510500
500

470470

46
0

46
0

45
0

45
0

45
0

45
0

440440

420
420

490
490

480480

470470

56
0

56
0

55
0

55
054

0
54

0
53

0
53

0
52

0
52

0
51

0
51

0

540
540

530
530

43
0

43
0

480480

470
470

460460

560
560

550
550 520
520

490
490

51
0

51
0

500
500

440
440

52
0

52
0

43
0

43
0

500
500

47
0

47
0

500500

500
500

490
490

430
430

49
0

49
0

43
0

43
0

470
470

450
450

560560

42
0

42
0

0 500 1,000

Feet

CURRENT PROJECT
PROPERTY

CRICKET VALLEY 
ENERGY

_̂

PROJECT
LOCATION

SOURCE:
2009 Dutchess County Color Infrared Orthoimagery 
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FIGURE 5-3
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FIGURE 5-4
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